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Societa' Cognome Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA
BALDINI EMILIA 15D Autog. 13-10-1946
BERARDI CLAUDIO 15D Autog. 23-07-1956
CASSANI VITALIANO 15C Autog. 10-02-1965
CHELARIU VANEA 15C Autog. 13-09-1966
FABBRI BRUNO 15D Autog. 01-07-1945
GHETTI AMERIO 15D Autog. 05-01-1945
GRAZIANI LUIGI 15C Autog. 21-03-1951
MENESTRINA GIORGIO 15C Autog. 19-03-1960
SABBATANI PIER DOMENICO 15C Autog. 16-06-1946
VESPIGNANI MARCO 15C Autog. 14-12-1966

Num. Iscritti 10
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A.S.D.S.C. SILLARO
BARILANI RICCARDO 15C Autog. 17-07-1997
GRILLINI GIULIANO 15D Autog. 20-07-1955

Num. Iscritti 2
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A.S.D. SSANDREA
BOSI TIZIANO 15C Autog. 04-07-1962
RAVAIOLI DANTE 15C Autog. 12-07-1957

Num. Iscritti 2
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A.S.D. SACMI
LANZONI ARTURO 15C Autog. 15-12-1945
POMPEI LORENZO 15C Autog. 23-04-2000

Num. Iscritti 2
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A.S.D. SHARK RACING TEAM
MARTUZZ| DAVIDE 15F Autog. 13-10-1983

Num. Iscritti 1
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Num. Iscritti

ALBERIGHI
ALBERIGHI

BACCHILEGA
BARTOLOTTI

BENEDETTI
BISI

CIANI
DALPRATO
GRANDI

MARZANTINI

MENICUCCI
SELLA
TELLARINI
TIGRINI
TONI

ELENA
GIANNI
LORIS
FABIO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
MARCELLO
ROMANO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
LUIGI
MASSIMO
MIRCO
STEFANO

15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15c
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

31-05-1961
03-12-1953
11-08-1962
04-08-1968
10-07-1968
24-01-1955
27-03-1967
16-02-1958
09-03-1956
23-11-1974
04-03-1966
12-04-1950
18-03-1966
30-05-1983
09-03-1956

15
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A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA
CORNIGLI GIAN PAOLO 15C Autog. 29-10-1965

Num. Iscritti 1
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A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA LUGO
BERTUZZI RENZO 15C Autog. 11-06-1955
CAMANZI GIORGIO 15C Autog. 22-07-1942
CAMANZ| GIUSEPPE 15C Autog. 25-11-1947
CASTALDI GINO 15C Autog. 22-01-1962
FACCHINI LAZZARO 15C Autog. 20-03-1950
FRANCESCONI SERGIO 15D Autog. 05-04-1946
MONTANARI VERA 15D Autog. 01-03-1949
NEGRINI ELIO 15C Autog. 04-12-1952
SELVA AMALIA TERESA 15D Autog. 06-01-1949

Num. Iscritti 9
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A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE
MUSARDO GIUSEPPE 15D Autog. 30-08-1955

Num. Iscritti 1
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ASC CICLISTICA ARCI MARZENO
CAVASSI FRANCO 15C Autog. 18-12-1958
mateucci giuliio 15c Autog. 22-03-1969

Num. Iscritti 2
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ASD PEDALE BIZANTINO
PIAZZA ANGELO 15C Autog. 07-02-1958

Num. Iscritti 1
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ASD S.C. ALFONSINE
ANDRAGHETTI MARIO 15C Autog. 05-10-1946

Num. Iscritti 1
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BARACCA LUGO MTB
EMILIANI. GIOVANNI 15C Autog. 22-06-1954

Num. Iscritti 1
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BD FAST
CARDELLI IVAN 15F Autog. 24-08-1956
RAVAGLIA NICOLO! 15C Autog. 16-06-1988

Num. Iscritti 2
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CICLISTICA GRANAROLO
ALBONI ANDREA 15C Autog. 26-03-1963
ANCARANI ERCOLE 15D Autog. 12-09-1958

Num. Iscritti 2
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DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE
MONTANARI DEVIS 15C Autog. 05-12-1973

Num. Iscritti 1
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G.C. ARGENTANO
ANDREGHETTI CLAUDIO 15C Autog. 03-07-1954
CHIARELLI GABRIELE 15C Autog. 23-10-1955
GIOVANNINI WALTER 15D Autog. 12-04-1945
LEONI LUCIANO 15D Autog. 17-09-1939
MAGGI LUIGI 15C Autog. 29-03-1955
MENGOZZI ERMES 15D Autog. 25-10-1943
RICCI FRANCESCO 15D Autog. 04-11-1943

Num. Iscritti 7
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G.S. BONCELLINO
ARGNANI WALTER 15D Autog. 20-03-1936
GALASSI GIORGIO 15D Autog. 06-02-1946
QUARTI GIOVANNI 15D Autog. 19-12-1938

Num. Iscritti 3
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G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D.
CARDINALI ROBERTA 15C Autog. 13-09-1959
CHELI FABIO 15C Autog. 07-09-1981
GAUDENZI LUCIANO 15C Autog. 19-10-1952
MASI MAURO 15C Autog. 05-03-1955
MONTEFIORI CARLO 15D Autog. 11-04-1942
MUSIANI FABIO 15C Autog. 24-08-1955
VOZA ELISEO 15C Autog. 29-12-1969

Num. Iscritti 7
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G.S. DOSI A.S.D.
ALBERTAZZI CLAUDIO 15C Autog. 29-08-1966
BALDUCCI BRUNO 15D Autog. 27-05-1946
BANDINI ETTORE 15D Autog. 25-06-1949
BERARDI CATERINA 15C Autog. 07-07-1957
CASADIO GADDONI CLAUDIO 15C Autog. 11-11-1953
CHIADINI DIANO 15C Autog. 29-04-1951
MANCA PAOLO 15D Autog. 10-09-1937
MEDRI GIANCARLO 15D Autog. 05-12-1940
RONTINI ROBERTO 15C Autog. 09-01-1947
SANGIORGI LEO 15C Autog. 19-09-1942
TURRINI GIORDANO 15D Autog. 09-02-1951
VIDOTTO RINO 15D Autog. 21-03-1948
VIGNOLI GILBERTO 15c Autog. 11-11-1948

Num. Iscritti 13
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POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT
ALPI MARIO 15C Autog. 19-01-1957
GARAVINI ANTIMO 15D Autog. 11-11-1965
GARDINALI GIUSEPPE 15D Autog. 17-09-1960
LIVERANI CINZIA 15D Autog. 10-03-1960
MANUZZI GIULIANO 15D Autog. 09-01-1941
ORSONI GIANNI 15D Autog. 10-10-1940
VERONESE GUIDO 15D Autog. 01-08-1958
ZONI GIANPAOLO 15D Autog. 25-12-1956

Num. Iscritti 8
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POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM
BIANCHEDI EMANUELA 15C Autog. 23-01-1965
CONTI MASSIMILIANO 15C Autog. 13-04-1965
farolfi loris 15d Autog. 10-01-1973

Num. Iscritti 3
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POL. TOZZONA A.D.
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AVONI
BERGAMI
BUIANI

BUONFIGLIOLI

CAROLI
DEMARIA
FABBI
GALEATI
LANDI
LANZONI
LINGUERRI
LUPPI
MONTANARI
MONTEFIORI
PEDINI
PLACCI
RAVAGLIA
RENSI
RONTINI
TAGLIAFERRI
TARONI
ZACCARONI
ZACCARONI
ZANOTTI
ZUFFA

Num. Iscritti

SERGIO
GILDA
LORIS
ORIANO
GIANCARLO
GIANNI
FULVIO
CRISTIAN
LINA
MILENA
FULVIO
MASSIMO
LINO
GIAN FRANCO
MARIO
SILVANO
MARINA
VALTER
GIOVANNI
NATALE
CRISTIAN
ANDREA
LEO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO

15C
15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

10-05-1945
05-04-1956
02-05-1958
05-05-1948
12-06-1947
31-01-1950
16-11-1950
11-05-1974
03-10-1954
16-11-1968
11-08-1952
15-09-1962
30-03-1938
29-10-1952
09-11-1942
26-11-1950
25-07-1960
11-05-1962
25-08-1955
29-07-1954
04-12-1978
06-10-1974
21-03-1949
22-02-1945
15-12-1948

25
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POLISPORTIVA YOUNG LINE A.S.C.D.
MARTELLI DANIELA 15C Autog. 16-05-1964

Num. Iscritti 1
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PONTESANTO CESI A.P.D.
PRATI ROBERTO 15C Autog. 14-02-1949

Num. Iscritti 1
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S.C. COTIGNOLESE
BALLANTI DANIELE 15C Autog. 16-02-1951
BERTINI LAURA 15C Autog. 15-04-1948
BIGNAMINI ANTONIA 15C Autog. 30-06-1948
CANALE NICOLO 15C Autog. 06-07-1956
CORRADOSSI STEFANO 15C Autog. 23-12-1965
DANDELLI GIOVANNI 15D Autog. 01-04-1942
FIORI ENZO 15C Autog. 02-05-1946
GAMBI FRANCESCO 15C Autog. 14-07-1956
GARAVINI STEFANO 15D Autog. 15-03-1964
MELANDRI FABIO 15C Autog. 28-11-1967
MISEROCCHI ANTONELLA 15C Autog. 18-09-1964
SANTARELLI LUIGI 15C Autog. 09-09-1952
TARONI ANNA MARIA 15C Autog. 08-05-1959

Num. Iscritti 13
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TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
BILLI DANIEL 15c Autog. 10-11-1984
GEMINIANI CLAUDIO 15F Autog. 07-06-1955

Num. Iscritti 2
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TRIAL BIKE

ZAMA FABRIZIO 15F Autog. 28-04-1963

Num. Iscritti 1
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UISP RAVENNA LUGO
ANCARANI ANDREA 15C Autog. 20-03-1963
delzinoero carlo 15c Autog. 13-11-1961

Num. Iscritti 2






